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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME THA AUS MAL VAL

GARDNER Remy AUS 184 20 20 16 13 20 25 25 25 201
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 153 11 16 25 11 25 20 20 - 252 31 31
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 128 13 13 10 20 16 16 13 16 113 56 25
LOWES Sam GBR 99 25 25 - 16 - - 9 11 134 85 29
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 73 16 6 5 25 8 - - 13 -5 111 26
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 66 8 - 6 6 10 11 8 10 76 118 7
CANET Aron SPA 55 3 - 20 7 - 5 - 20 -7 129 11
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 50 2 10 11 - - - 11 - 168 134 5
VIERGE Xavi SPA 50 - 7 9 10 - - 16 - 89 134 0
ROBERTS Joe USA 50 10 - 13 8 - 13 6 - -10 134 0
OGURA Ai JPN 49 0 11 - 9 9 10 - - 1011 135 1
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 42 6 3 0 4 6 - 5 9 912 142 7
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 39 7 4 - 2 11 1 10 3 113 145 3
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 30 0 5 0 0 13 9 3 0 -14 154 9
BEAUBIER Cameron USA 26 5 - 7 - - 8 0 6 015 158 4
VIETTI Celestino ITA 22 4 9 - 0 0 0 2 1 616 162 4
ARENAS Albert SPA 22 0 1 3 - 2 - 4 8 417 162 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 20 0 8 - 3 - 6 0 0 318 164 2
CHANTRA Somkiat THA 16 - 0 0 - 4 0 7 0 519 168 4
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 16 - - 1 5 3 - - 7 020 168 0
DIXON Jake GBR 11 9 - - - 0 2 0 0 021 173 5
GARZO Hector SPA 11 - 0 8 - - 3 - - -22 173 0
BULEGA Nicolò ITA 10 0 0 - - 5 - 0 5 023 174 1
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 8 - 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 024 176 2
CORSI Simone ITA 7 - - - - 7 - 0 - 025 177 1
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3371 31 36 41 24 45 45 45 25 45RED BULL KTM AJO
1502 17 22 10 20 16 16 15 17 17187 187SKY RACING TEAM VR46

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME THA AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 2251 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

BOSCOSCURO 812 6 3 20 7 6 5 5 20 9144 144
MV AGUSTA 103 - - 2 1 7 - - - -215 71
NTS 104 - - - - 1 7 - 2 -215 0

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME THA AUS MAL VAL

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 6 0 2 4 0 - - - - -26 178 1
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 4 - - - - - - 0 4 027 180 2
ALDEGUER Fermín SPA 4 - - - - - 4 - - -28 180 0
LUTHI Thomas SWI 4 1 - 0 0 - - 1 0 229 180 0
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 3 - 0 2 1 0 - 0 - -30 181 1
BALTUS Barry BEL 2 - - - - 0 0 0 2 031 182 1
MONTELLA Yari ITA 0 0 0 - 0 - - - - -32 184 2
MARCON Tommaso ITA 0 - - - 0 0 0 - - -33 184 0
PONS Miquel SPA 0 - - 0 - - - - - -34 184 0
ROGERS Fraser GBR 0 - - 0 - - - - - -35 184 0
GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 0 - - - - - - - - 036 184 0
HADA Taiga JPN 0 - - - 0 - - - - -37 184 0
BIESIEKIRSKI Piotr POL 0 - - - - - - 0 - -38 184 0
KUBO Keminth THA 0 - - - - - - 0 - -39 184 0
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1493 27 35 11 16 - - 20 11 29188 1ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM
964 8 5 6 6 23 20 11 10 7241 53LIQUI MOLY INTACT GP
835 16 6 5 25 13 - - 18 -254 13FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO2
776 3 1 23 7 2 5 4 28 4260 6ASPAR TEAM MOTO2
657 - 11 - 9 13 10 7 - 15272 12IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
618 9 7 9 10 - 2 16 - 8276 4PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
569 10 2 17 8 - 13 6 - -281 5ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
4610 6 3 - 4 6 4 5 9 9291 10+EGO SPEED UP
4311 8 4 - 2 11 1 11 3 3294 3PERTAMINA MANDALIKA SAG TEAM
4212 5 - 8 5 3 8 - 13 -295 1AMERICAN RACING
3513 - 8 8 3 - 9 - 4 3302 7FLEXBOX HP40
1014 - - 2 1 7 - - - -327 25MV AGUSTA FORWARD RACING
1015 - - - - 1 7 - 2 -327 0NTS RW RACING GP
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